
   

 

 

                                 
 
5th September 2024 

Patana Primary - Parent Partnership Workshops - Term 1, 2024-25 
 

We are thrilled to commence our Primary Parent Partnership series for Term 1, with the schedule as below. 
Sessions will take place in the Primary Hall, unless shown otherwise, from 8am until 9am. The Primary 
office will send out letters related to the workshops a week before the presentation with a sign-up sheet. 
As requested by the parents, this year’s sessions will be recorded for distribution within the Patana 
community.  We look forward to seeing you there! 

Workshop Title Presenter Date 

Fostering Creativity in Primary 
Students: A Practical Workshop 

Creative Arts team 
(in Primary Arts building) 

Tuesday 10th September 

Enhancing Maths Fluency and Skills 
for Primary Students 

Liz Gibbs and Andrew Jeffrey 
(External Presenters) 

Tuesday 17th September 

How Children Learn to Read and 
Write in the Foundation Stage 

Carol Ashworth 
FS Leader Curriculum 

Tuesday 24th September 

Safeguarding Training for Parent 
Volunteers 

Carol Battram 
Vice Principal Pastoral 

(CON 420) 
Tuesday 1st October 

Swimming in FS and KS1 
Zoe Edmunds  

Assistant Leader - Primary PE 
Tuesday 8th October 

Championing Wellbeing  
Matthew Savage  

External Presenter  
Tuesday 15th October 

Half-Term W/B 21st October 

Supporting Your KS2 Child’s 
Mental Maths Skills 

KS2 Year Group Leaders 
(Curriculum) 

Tuesday 29th October 

Helping your Child Master 
Phonics in KS1 

Vicky Paxman  
Assistant Leader Year 1 

Tuesday 5th November 

An Intro’ to School Reporting & 
Reports in the Primary School  

(pitched for new families but all 
welcome) 

Dave Walton  
Assistant Principal 

Assessment and Reporting 
Tuesday 12th November 

Language Pathways at Bangkok 
Patana 

Mariela Bionciotti 
Leader of Primary World 

Languages 
Wednesday 13th November 

Y4 – 6 RESIDENTIAL WEEK 1 & 2 W/B 18th & 25th November 

Helping Build a Child's 
Fundamental Motor skills in PE:  A 

Practical PE lesson. 

Jayne Jauncey 
Leader of Primary PE 

Tuesday 10th December 

 


